33
02
FEN
D
ER
S &
 C

MM + FSS + FENDER BRAND + SIZE + COLOUR
(e.g. Black cover for Polyform A4 = MM FSS PLF A4 BLK)
How to order your fender cover:
38
MANSUETO MARINE
02
FE
N
D
ER
 C
O
V
ER
S
39
02
FEN
D
ER
 H
O
LD
ER
S
4-inch style. Welded base ring.
Accommodates 5/8-inch line
MM MGF STYLE102 MM MGF STYLE104 MM MGF STYLE105
MM MGF STYLE107
MM MGF STYLE202 MM MGF STYLE204
MM MGF STYLE401 MM MGF STYLE402 MM MGF STYLE403 MM MGF STYLE404
MM MGF STYLE108 MM MGF STYLE109
MM MGF STYLE302 MM MGF STYLE303
MM MGF STYLE201
Fender hook with cradle for fuel
line or shore power cord.
Pipe rail style w/hardware
variations. Laser engraved
stainless steel nameplate applied
3-inch style with sheep’s wool
and line grommet.
Line holder
accessory for
fenderhooks.
Shown
attached to
typical hook. Flapper model accommodates
varying rail profiles.
4-inch style. Hardware in Black
Pearl finish.
4-inch style. Hardware in Pink
Gold finish.
5-inch style. Hardware in
Stainless Steel.
5-inch style with welded base
ring. Hardware in Chrome finish.
4-inch box rail style.
Standard pipe rail style
w/hardware variations.
White contoured model with
Schaefer cleat and pad eyes. Pipe rail style with line grommet.
4-inch model. cam cleat, welded
base ring, pad eye and line cleat
added.
MM MGF STYLE405 MM MGF STYLE406 MM MGF STYLE407 MM MGF STYLE501
4-inch contoured style.Hardware
in Gold finish.